Jun 26 2024 (20:15) India Rail Info 1

DL35 / Mumbai CSMT - Dombivli SemiFast Local/95801 - Mumb - CR
BND/Bhandup to DI/Dombivli
Oh 33m - 22 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

BND
TNA
KLVA
MBQ
DIVA
KOPR
DI

- = O o o wuT B~ WN -

=8 o

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Mumbai CSM Terminus 17:37 0o |1 0 42 |14 |[CR
Byculla 17:43 17:44 m |0 |1 4 43 (8 |CR
Dadar Central 17:50 17:51 Tm |0 |1 9 62 |7 CR
Ghatkopar 18:01 18:02 im (0 |1 19 |64 |11 |CR
Bhandup 18:09 18:10 im (0 |1 27 |49 |4 CR
Thane 18:18 18:19 im (5 |1 33 |36 |7 CR
Kalva 18:23 18:24 Tm |0 |1 36 54 |7 CR
Mumbra 18:29 18:30 Tm |1 1 40 |49 |6 CR
Diva Junction 18:33 18:34 Tm |1 1 43 67 |6 CR
Kopar 18:38 18:39 Tm |0 [1 47 |19 |7 CR
Dombivli 18:43 2 |1 48 |- 11 |[CR

Jun 26 2024 (20:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



